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RESULTS

Men 's 60 Metres

NIA - Birmingham
Saturday 20 February 2010

2Heat 1

NAT AGE Record DateCOMPETITORMARK

6.39WR Maurice GREENE USA 23 3 Feb 1998
6.42NR Dwain CHAMBERS GBR 30 7 Mar 2009
6.46SR Justin GATLIN USA 21 14 Mar 2003

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

1 Nesta  CARTER 24 5 6.54 PBQ 0.161

JAMAICA

2 Daniel  BAILEY 23 4 6.62 Q 0.153

ANTIGUA

3 Mark  LEWIS-FRANCIS 27 7 6.64 Q 0.109

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

4 Trell  KIMMONS 24 3 6.68 0.158

UNITED STATES

5 Jaysuma   NDURE 26 2 6.70 0.154

NORWAY

6 Akeem  OGUNYEMI 35 1 6.70 SB0.156

NIGERIA

7 Simone  COLLIO 30 6 6.72 0.155

ITALY

8 Ryan  SCOTT 22 8 6.77 0.194

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD TOP ALL-TIME

Maurice GREENE 3 Feb 986.39 USA
Andre CASON 14 Feb 926.41 USA
Dwain CHAMBERS 7 Mar 096.42 GBR
Tim HARDEN 7 Mar 996.43 USA
Ben JOHNSON 15 Jan 876.44 CAN
Bruny SURIN 13 Feb 936.45 CAN
Leonard MYLES-MILLS 20 Feb 996.45 GHA
Terrence TRAMMELL 17 Feb 016.45 USA
Justin GATLIN 1 Mar 036.45 USA
Ronald POGNON 13 Feb 056.45 FRA

WORLD TOP 2010
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Dwain CHAMBERS6.50 GBR 1 Jan
Ivory WILLIAMS6.51 USA 1 Jan
Michael  RODGERS6.53 USA 1 Jan
Daniel BAILEY6.54 ANT 1 Jan
Nesta CARTER6.54 JAM 20 Feb
Travis PADGETT6.55 USA 1 Jan
Christophe  LEMAÎTRE6.55 FRA 1 Jan
Lerone CLARKE6.55 JAM 1 Jan
Harry AIKINES ARYEETEY6.55 GBR 1 Jan
Mark JELKS6.56 USA 1 Jan
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Aviva Grand Prix
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RESULTS

Women 's Pole Vault

NIA - Birmingham
Saturday 20 February 2010

NAT AGE Record DateCOMPETITORMARK

5.00WR Yelena ISINBAYEVA RUS 26 15 Feb 2009
4.60NR Kate DENNISON GBR 25 20 Feb 2010
4.88SR Yelena ISINBAYEVA RUS 22 18 Feb 2005

1 Fabiana  MURER 288 4.82 NR
BRAZIL

2 Svetlana  FEOFANOVA 296 4.72 SB
RUSSIA

3 Anna  ROGOWSKA 289 4.72
POLAND

4 Silke  SPIEGELBURG 237 4.60
GERMANY

5 Kate  DENNISON 255 4.60 NR
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

6 Monica  PYREK 294 4.60 SB
POLAND

7 Jirina  PTACNIKOVA 233 4.50
CZECH REPUBLIC

8 Cathrine  LARSÅSEN 231 4.30 NR
NORWAY

9 Henrietta  PAXTON 262 4.15
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.
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Pole Vault Women
RESULTS

1 Cathrine  LARSÅSEN O O O XXX
2 Henrietta  PAXTON O XXO XXX
3 Jirina  PTACNIKOVA - - XO O O XXX
4 Monica  PYREK - - - O XO XO - XXX
5 Kate  DENNISON - - O O O XO XXX
6 Svetlana  FEOFANOVA - - - O - O - O - XXX
7 Silke  SPIEGELBURG - - - O - O - XXX
8 Fabiana  MURER - - - - O O - O - XO

XXX
9 Anna  ROGOWSKA - - - XO - O - XO - XXX

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD TOP ALL-TIME

Yelena ISINBAYEVA 15 Feb 095.00 RUS
Svetlana FEOFANOVA 22 Feb 044.85 RUS
Jenny STUCZYNSKI 7 Feb 094.82 USA
Fabiana MURER 20 Feb 104.82 BRA
Stacy DRAGILA 6 Mar 044.81 USA
Anna ROGOWSKA 5 Mar 064.80 POL
Monica PYREK 12 Feb 064.76 POL
Yuliya GOLUBCHIKOVA 13 Feb 084.75 RUS
Kym HOWE 10 Feb 074.72 AUS
Tatyana POLNOVA 28 Feb 044.71 RUS

WORLD TOP 2010
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Yelena ISINBAYEVA4.85 RUS 7 Feb
Fabiana MURER4.82 BRA 20 Feb
Anna ROGOWSKA4.81 POL 10 Feb
Svetlana FEOFANOVA4.72 RUS 20 Feb
Yuliya GOLUBCHIKOVA4.70 RUS 7 Feb
Lacy JANSON4.66 USA 12 Feb
Tatyana POLNOVA4.65 RUS 12 Feb
Chelsea JOHNSON4.62 USA 19 Feb
Silke SPIEGELBURG4.61 GER 6 Feb
Monica PYREK4.60 POL 20 Feb
Kate DENNISON4.60 GBR 20 Feb

4.00 4.15 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.66 4.72 4.77 4.82
4.90

SERIES
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Aviva Grand Prix
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RESULTS

Women 's One Mile

NIA - Birmingham
Saturday 20 February 2010

NAT AGE Record DateCOMPETITORMARK

4:17.14WR Doina MELINTE ROU 23 9 Feb 1980
4:23.86NR Kirsty WADE GBR 25 5 Feb 1988
4:23.53SR Gelete BURKA ETH 24 20 Feb 2010

1 Gelete  BURKA 24 8 4:23.53 SR
ETHIOPIA

2 Kakedan  GEZAHEGN 18 7 4:24.10 PB
ETHIOPIA

3 Maryam  JAMAL 25 5 4:24.71 PB
BAHRAIN

4 Sylwia  EJDYS 25 6 4:27.75 PB
POLAND

5 Ingvill  MÅKESTAD 28 2 4:28.49 NR
NORWAY

6 Wioletta  FRANKIEWICZ 32 1 4:29.27 PB
POLAND

7 Helen  CLITHEROE 36 4 4:29.46 PB
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

8 Hilary  STELLINGWERFF 28 3 4:30.89 PB
CANADA

9 Charlotte  BEST 24 10 4:32.29 PB
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

Karen  SHINKINS 33 9 DNF
IRELAND

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
4:06.97Gelete BURKA 361500

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD TOP ALL-TIME

Doina MELINTE 9 Feb 904:17.14 ROU
Paula IVAN 10 Feb 894:18.99 ROU
Mary SLANEY 19 Feb 824:20.50 USA
Regina JACOBS 8 Jan 004:21.79 USA
Carla SACRAMENTO 24 Feb 024:23.00 POR
Gabriela SZABO 4 Feb 014:23.19 ROU
Kutre DULECHA 4 Feb 014:23.33 ETH
Olga KOMYAGINA 27 Jan 084:23.49 RUS
Gelete BURKA 20 Feb 104:23.53 ETH
Kirsty WADE 5 Feb 884:23.86 GBR

WORLD TOP 2010
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Gelete BURKA4:23.53 ETH 20 Feb
Kakedan GEZAHEGN4:24.10 ETH 20 Feb
Maryam JAMAL4:24.71 BRN 20 Feb
Sylwia EJDYS4:27.75 POL 20 Feb
Ingvill MÅKESTAD4:28.49 NOR 20 Feb
Erin DONOHUE4:28.92 USA 23 Jan
Wioletta FRANKIEWICZ4:29.27 POL 20 Feb
Nicole  EDWARDS4:29.42 CAN 23 Jan
Helen CLITHEROE4:29.46 GBR 20 Feb
Hilary STELLINGWERFF4:30.89 CAN 20 Feb
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